Issuing

Major Region  Authority
Site Specific

No SWR CoO

No SWR Cco

No KCR Cco

No SWR CO

No SER Cco

No NER Cco

Yes NER Cco

No KCR CcoO

No KCR Cco

No SWR CO

No NER Cco

General Permit Covered Facility

No NER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No NER CO

No KCR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No NER EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No KCR KCRO
No KCR Cco

No SWR EPMT
No SWR EPMT

Issued Permits List Date From: 03/12/2015 - Date To: 03/18/2015

Facility
Name

Castlegate
Cedar Heights Condominiums

Dawn Valley

Forest Lane Subdivision
Great Circle

Green Meadows Subdivision
Hercules Inc.

South St. Joseph Industrial
Stoll Addition WWTF
Stones MHP WWTP

Twin Bridges Mobile Home
Village

Ameren Delivery Meter
Browning Arms

Bus Transfer Station

D and C Pork, LLC

Daily's Premium Meats
Hangar 11

Hollister Car Wash

Mixed Use Redevelopment
poultry barn

Prellwitz Home

private farm
SANOFI-AVENTIS U.S.
SP Aker-Haslag Poultry, LLC
sterner

The Hill

Permit
Number

MO0133078
MO0129038

MO0135810
MO0119466
MO0085707
MO0093751
MO0000311
MO0118117
MO0133876
M0O0121223
MO0092011

MORAO06304
MORAO06318
MORAO06305
MOGS10492
MORAO06327
MORAO06283
MORAO06326
MORAO06319
MORAO06309
MORAO06310
MORAO06295
MOG350327
MOGS10175
MORAO06298
MORAO06299

Permit
Action

Modification
Renewal

Renewal
Modification
Renewal
Renewal
Modification
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Modification
New
New

Modification
County Date

Camden 03/16/2015

Camden

Andrew

Stone 03/17/2015
Phelps

Callaway

Pike 03/18/2015
Buchanan

Nodaway

Stone

Cole

Boone
Jefferson
Greene
Audrain
Buchanan
Clay
Taney

St. Louis
Scotland
Camden
Christian
Jackson
Pettis 03/13/2015
McDonald
Greene

Issue
Date

09/25/2012
03/18/2015

03/13/2015
01/06/2014
03/16/2015
03/18/2015
02/27/2012
03/18/2015
03/18/2015
03/18/2015
03/18/2015

03/16/2015
03/17/2015
03/16/2015
03/13/2015
03/18/2015
03/16/2015
03/18/2015
03/17/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/12/2015
03/16/2015
02/22/2013
03/13/2015
03/13/2015



Major

No
No

No
No
No

No

Region

KCR
SLR

SLR
SWR
KCR

NER

Issuing
Authority

EPMT
EPMT

EPMT
EPMT
EPMT

EPMT

Facility
Name

Tuscany Village
Villas at Ridgepointe Plat Five

Wakeboard Facility
Welk Resort 8-9
Whiteman AFB Bowling
Center

Wildflower Community
WWTF

Non-NPDES - Construction for Sewer Extension

No

No
No

No

NER

SLR
SLR

SLR

(6{0)

CO
Cco

CO

Basin 12 Relief Sewer - 31113

Brookfield Crossing
Charlestowne Crossing -
Pump Station #1

Silver Pine Ridge Phase Two

Non-NPDES - Construction for Wastewater Treatment

No
No

NER
NER

CO
CO

Betty's Truckstop WWTF
Rickmeyer Qualified Spousal
Trust

Permit
Number

MORA06323
MORAO06325

MORAO06294
MORAO06302
MORAO06255

MORAO06303

CPSE01033

CPSE01024
CPSE01027

CPSE01026

CP0001686
CP0001683

Permit
Action

New
New

New
New

New

New

New

New
New

New

New
New

Modification
County Date

Buchanan
St. Charles

St. Louis
Taney

Johnson

Putnam

Cole

St. Charles
St. Charles

St. Charles

Saline
Randolph

Issue
Date

03/17/2015
03/18/2015

03/12/2015
03/16/2015
03/18/2015

03/16/2015

03/16/2015

03/13/2015
03/13/2015

03/16/2015

03/16/2015
03/13/2015



